
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV FEROZEPUR CANT. NO.II Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242574708602000668 LUV SINGH 1 3 1

2 242576655422088816 SHANVI VERMA 1 3 2

6 242580261362772787 AFRIN AKTER 1 2 3

4 242570112401735810 DUMPA DIVYA SRI 1 2 4

5 242572971422074362 PULARI P G 1 2 5

3 242569754921741541 MOGHAL REHAN ALI 1 2 6

8 242575898862166291 ANSHI TOMAR 1 1 7

7 242574469221907727 SEERAT KHAN 1 1 8

9 242578050482284084 NITABH VERMA 1 1 9

17 242576980842166767 HARSH KUSHWAHA 1 NA 10

16 242574663041915482 R.PRAJITH KUMAR 1 NA 11

13 242571302421751383 RISHIKA SARKAR 1 NA 12

18 242579643522625537 NAVPREET SINGH 1 NA 13

15 242572661601818772
ROOPALI PRAKASH

MUCHHANDI
1 NA 14

12 242570571101742590 LABANYA KAUNDAL 1 NA 15

14 242571396041753419 SARTHAK SINGH 1 NA 16

11 242569852681735536 KARTIK NARAYAN TIWARI 1 NA 17

10 242569764321909244 SHARMISTHA MAKUR 1 NA 18



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV FEROZEPUR CANT. NO.II Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242580574922854771 LAVANYA 2 2 1

2 242579343402533616 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV FEROZEPUR CANT. NO.II Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

24 242576050862010327 MOJIS 5 NA 1/ WL 1

26 242576341222516855 SIRVEER 5 NA 2/ WL 2

42 242580752502942393 SEERAT KAUR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

11 242572964841825438 RISHI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

3 242570334941741343 EKAMDEEP SINGH 5 NA 5/ WL 5

8 242571679502508565 DIVYANSH RAJ KHUNDIYA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

25 242576323742024611 SAHIB HEER 5 NA 7/ WL 7

41 242580470462798898 KARTIK 5 NA 8/ WL 8

7 242571161501773891 MANKIRAT KAUR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

2 242569768282787694 TRISHA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

5 242570601761740382 BHAVIKA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

33 242578710462424204 AMRITPAL SINGH SANDHU 5 NA
12/ WL

12

21 242575201041934236 ANJALI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

39 242579916982688470 HARMAN 5 NA
14/ WL

14

14 242573245761830057 DILJOT SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

15

9 242571774601761630 SAKSHAM WAHI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

17 242573777462528004 SRISHTI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



35 242579200762516041 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

31 242577392002171416 SAHIBDEEP SINGH 5 NA
19/ WL

19

40 242580375662787470 GURSHAN SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

13 242573173141830942 ROBIN 5 NA
21/ WL

21

4 242570591942685131 REYANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

29 242576901202443634 KIRTI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

36 242579258962889331 HARNOOR SINGH 5 NA
24/ WL

24

10 242571956022779250 ARPITA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

23 242575750362031756 KUNJ 5 NA
26/ WL

26

38 242579884762685688 KARTIK 5 NA
27/ WL

27

6 242571045001746111 AARAV SHARMA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

30 242576983302104241 SHIVAM BAJAJ 5 NA
29/ WL

29

37 242579389242538931 UDIT SAINI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

22 242575517001991174 AKAAL VEER SINGH 5 NA
31/ WL

31

27 242576645462081767 DOLLY 5 NA
32/ WL

32

12 242573049981921709 NAVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
33/ WL

33

32 242578263842341330 PRIYAL PIHU 5 NA
34/ WL

34

43 242581069062957510 SUKHMANDEEP DEEP KAUR 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

28 242576660742082848 JATIN 5 NA
36/ WL

36

18 242574433721906165 SHELJA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

15 242573282741832153 PRANJAL 5 NA
38/ WL

38

19 242574438922343944 MANVEER SINGH 5 NA
39/ WL

39

1 242569556321730768 ABHISHEK GILL 5 NA
40/ WL

40

20 242574585162523566 BHARAT KUMAR 5 NA
41/ WL

41

34 242579109862507737 NITIKA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

16 242573733282163304 BAI SUKHMANJOT SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

43



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV FEROZEPUR CANT. NO.II Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576655422088816 SHANVI VERMA 1 3 1/ WL 1

3 242580261362772787 AFRIN AKTER 1 2 2/ WL 2

2 242569754921741541 MOGHAL REHAN ALI 1 2 3/ WL 3

4 242574469221907727 SEERAT KHAN 1 1 4/ WL 4

6 242574663041915482 R.PRAJITH KUMAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

7 242576980842166767 HARSH KUSHWAHA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

5 242570571101742590 LABANYA KAUNDAL 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242570334941741343 EKAMDEEP SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242576341222516855 SIRVEER 5 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242580375662787470 GURSHAN SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV FEROZEPUR CANT. NO.II Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

18 242574585162523566 BHARAT KUMAR 1

32 242579109862507737 NITIKA 2

40 242580470462798898 KARTIK 3

11 242571956022779250 ARPITA 4

23 242576323742024611 SAHIB HEER 5

15 242573733282163304 BAI SUKHMANJOT SINGH 6

10 242571679502508565 DIVYANSH RAJ KHUNDIYA 7

6 242570591942685131 REYANSH 8

3 242569768282787694 TRISHA 9

12 242572964841825438 RISHI 10

36 242579643522625537 NAVPREET SINGH 11

2 242569754921741541 MOGHAL REHAN ALI 12

25 242576655422088816 SHANVI VERMA 13

9 242571302421751383 RISHIKA SARKAR 14

34 242579258962889331 HARNOOR SINGH 15

7 242570601761740382 BHAVIKA 16

24 242576341222516855 SIRVEER 17/ WL 1

19 242574663041915482 R.PRAJITH KUMAR 18/ WL 2

27 242576901202443634 KIRTI 19/ WL 3

4 242570334941741343 EKAMDEEP SINGH 20/ WL 4

29 242577392002171416 SAHIBDEEP SINGH 21/ WL 5

21 242575517001991174 AKAAL VEER SINGH 22/ WL 6

37 242579884762685688 KARTIK 23/ WL 7

20 242575201041934236 ANJALI 24/ WL 8

1 242569556321730768 ABHISHEK GILL 25/ WL 9



 

14 242573173141830942 ROBIN 26/ WL 10

33 242579200762516041 JASLEEN KAUR 27/ WL 11

30 242578050482284084 NITABH VERMA 28/ WL 12

8 242571161501773891 MANKIRAT KAUR 29/ WL 13

35 242579389242538931 UDIT SAINI 30/ WL 14

39 242580375662787470 GURSHAN SINGH 31/ WL 15

17 242574433721906165 SHELJA 32/ WL 16

16 242573777462528004 SRISHTI 33/ WL 17

22 242576050862010327 MOJIS 34/ WL 18

28 242576980842166767 HARSH KUSHWAHA 35/ WL 19

38 242580261362772787 AFRIN AKTER 36/ WL 20

31 242578263842341330 PRIYAL PIHU 37/ WL 21

26 242576660742082848 JATIN 38/ WL 22

5 242570571101742590 LABANYA KAUNDAL 39/ WL 23

13 242573049981921709 NAVRAJ SINGH 40/ WL 24



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV FEROZEPUR CANT. NO.II Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242578050482284084 NITABH VERMA 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 242571302421751383 RISHIKA SARKAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242579643522625537 NAVPREET SINGH 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242580574922854771 LAVANYA 2 2 4/ WL 4

26 242579109862507737 NITIKA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

15 242574433721906165 SHELJA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242570591942685131 REYANSH 5 NA 7/ WL 7

22 242576660742082848 JATIN 5 NA 8/ WL 8

19 242575517001991174 AKAAL VEER SINGH 5 NA 9/ WL 9

23 242576901202443634 KIRTI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

6 242569768282787694 TRISHA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

21 242576323742024611 SAHIB HEER 5 NA
12/ WL

12

11 242572964841825438 RISHI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

25 242578263842341330 PRIYAL PIHU 5 NA
14/ WL

14

31 242579916982688470 HARMAN 5 NA
15/ WL

15

30 242579884762685688 KARTIK 5 NA
16/ WL

16

12 242573049981921709 NAVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

8 242571161501773891 MANKIRAT KAUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

5 242569556321730768 ABHISHEK GILL 5 NA
19/ WL

19

16 242574438922343944 MANVEER SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

29 242579389242538931 UDIT SAINI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

32 242580470462798898 KARTIK 5 NA
22/ WL

22

17 242574585162523566 BHARAT KUMAR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

10 242571956022779250 ARPITA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

28 242579258962889331 HARNOOR SINGH 5 NA
25/ WL

25

13 242573173141830942 ROBIN 5 NA
26/ WL

26

18 242575201041934236 ANJALI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

24 242577392002171416 SAHIBDEEP SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

28

20 242576050862010327 MOJIS 5 NA
29/ WL

29

9 242571679502508565 DIVYANSH RAJ KHUNDIYA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

27 242579200762516041 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
31/ WL

31

14 242573733282163304 BAI SUKHMANJOT SINGH 5 NA
32/ WL

32


